For more options please see our
LCP Modular Range - SBS XPOL
options.
Contact: sales@swissci.com
Web: www.swissci.com
About
The SWISSCI XPol LCP allows excellent crystal viewing for even the smallest of crys-
tals, with uniform zero background when using cross polarised light.

• Excellent crystal viewing for even the smallest crystals
• SBS format for automation
• Hydrophobic (silanized) Glass Base
• 175µm Cover Glass
• Glass on glass
• UV Cover Films for UV/Flu available upon request
• Easy sealing with Swissci special Pressure Activated Adhesive
• 7mm diameter wells with 2.3μl / 4.6μl volume
• 60µm version suitable for LCP-FRAP application
• High throughput
• Barcode application
• Ready to use
• Jansi UVEX and Formulatrix Rock Imager compatible.
Ordering information
Glass/Glass:
• XPol LCP 60µm 7mm - Pack 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-60.7
• XPol LCP 120µm 7mm - Pack 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-120.7
UV/Flu:
• XPOL LCP 60µm + 40µm UV/Flu - Pack 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-60.7UV40
• XPOL LCP 60µm + 100µm UV/Flu - Pack 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-60.7UV100
• XPOL LCP 60µm + 200µm UV/Flu - Pack 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-60.7UV200
• XPOL LCP 120µm + 40µm UV/Flu - Pack of 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-120.7UV40
• XPOL LCP 120µm + 100µm UV/Flu - Pack of 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-120.7UV100
• XPOL LCP 120µm + 200µm UV/Flu - Pack of 10 - Code: LCP-XPOL-120.7UV200
© SWISSCI
XPol Lipidic Cubic Phase Kit
FEATURES
• Complete Kit